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Segment Segment Cumulative Double-
number [Start node |End node |distance [mi] |distance [mi] [backed Trail name
1 1 2 0.5 0.5|Yes Tumulus
2 2 4 1.5 2 Tumulus
3 4 6 3 5 Tumulus
4 6 7 2 7|Yes Tumulus
5 7 15 3.3 10.3 Badlands Rock
6 15 10 2.7 13| Yes Badlands Rock
7 10 11 0.3 13.3|Yes Badlands Rock
8 11 10 0.3 13.6 Badlands Rock
9 10 12 2.1 15.7 Homestead
10 12 13 0.1 15.8| Yes Flatiron Rock
11 13 14 1.9 17.7 Ancient Juniper
12 14 13 1.2 18.9 Flatiron Rock
13 13 12 0.1 19 Flatiron Rock
14 12 16 1.5 20.5 Flatiron Rock
15 16 17 2 22.5 Flatiron Rock
16 17 18 0.7 23.2|Yes Mazama Ash
17 18 23 0.7 23.9 Mazama Ash
18 23 19 0.7 24.6(Yes Chitwood
19 19 23 0.7 25.3 Chitwood
20 23 22 0.3 25.6 Chitwood
21 22 24 0.2 25.8Yes Chitwood
22 24 22 0.2 26 Chitwood
23 22 21 0.7 26.7 Chitwood
24 21 20 3.2 29.9 Chitwood
25 20 21 1.8 31.7|Yes Chitwood Cutoff
26 21 20 1.8 33.5 Chitwood Cutoff
27 20 19 1.9 35.4 Chitwood
28 19 18 1.8 37.2 Sand Lily
29 18 17 0.7 37.9 Mazama Ash
30 17 5 0.8 38.7 Mazama Ash
31 5 17 0.8 39.5|Yes Mazama Ash
32 17 16 2 41.5|Yes Flatiron Rock
33 16 15 1.1 42.6 The Castle
34 15 10 2.7 45.3 Badlands Rock
35 10 8 5.1 50.4 Dry River
36 8 9 2.9 53.3|Yes Dry River
37 9 8 2.9 56.2 Dry River
38 8 7 0.5 56.7 Tumulus
39 7 6 2 58.7 Tumulus
40 6 5 2.2 60.9 Mazama Ash
41 5 3 1.5 62.4 Black Lava
42 3 4 0.6 63|Yes Basalt
43 4 3 0.6 63.6 Basalt
44 3 2 1.3 64.9 Black Lava
45 2 1 0.5 65.4 Tumulus




